
• 钢塑组合锤面使敲击更方便，更实用

• 可更换锤面，省钱

锤子Hammer

专业敲击工具 , 主要有重型安装锤、轻型安装锤、

重型铸锌锤，无反弹安装锤、钢塑复合锤等高标

准的敲击工具，以最大可能保护受敲击之面免于

受损和破坏，是汽车制造、模具制造、航空航天、

建筑安装、家居装饰等必备工具。

Main products: heavy duty split malleable cast 
iron hammers, light duty split malleable cast 
aluminum hammers, heavy duty cast zinc 
hammers, non rebounding hammers and so on 
high standard hammers. The hammers protect 
the knocking surface from damage and destroy. 
They are necessary tools for automobile 
manu fac tu r i ng ,  mou ld  manu fac tu r i ng , 
aerospace industry, construction, installation 
and home decoration, etc.
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■  整体钢制锤面和塑料锤面结合而成，塑料锤面可

按需更换

■  钢塑组合锤面使敲击更方便，更实用

■  钢柄的握把由环保的防振弹性材料制成

■  木柄由北美核桃木制成，坚实耐用

■  可更换锤面，省钱

■  由环保的钢珠填充

■  快速按压组装，在使用中不会松动和脱落

■  With combined steel face and plastic face, 
Plastic face is changeable 

■  Steel & plastic combined face for convenient 
using 

■  Anti vibration ergo cushion grips for steel handle 
■  North America ash handles for incredible 

durability
■  Save money! Replace faces not entire hammers
■  Filled with environmentally safe steel shot 
■  Quick press fit and won’t unscrew or loosen 

while in use.

无反弹钢塑木柄锤

Non Rebounding American Ash Handle Dead Blow Hammers with Steel & Plastic Face

无反弹钢塑钢柄锤
Non Rebounding Steel Cushion Grip Dead Blow Hammers with Steel & Plastic Face

无反弹钢塑木柄锤 / 无反弹钢塑钢柄锤

询价或订货时请按需选择锤头的硬度，在□中标出相应代码

Please select the face with required hardness, and write the corresponding face code in □ when 
ordering or enquiry.

锤子 HAMMERS

类别
Category

字母代号
Code

硬度 
Hardness

材质

Material
颜色 
Color

中硬

Med Hard

特硬

Ex Hard

黄色 Yellow

白色 White

64D
105A

80D

聚亚安酯
Polyurethane

尼龙

Nylon

D

F

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

STF-25 □□

STF-30 □□

STF-35 □□

STF-40 □□

Ø25

Ø30

Ø35

Ø40

105

110

115

120

290

290

300

310

680

810

980

1350

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

STM-25 □□

STM-30 □□

STM-35 □□

STM-40 □□

Ø25

Ø30

Ø35

Ø40

105

110

115

120

300

310

320

330

620

710

830

1100
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■  按压式锤头连接，更换锤头更方便快捷

■  整体铸锌锤身，敲击更有力，保护性更好

■  5 种大小的锤面，选择更多样 Ø28-60mm
■  坚实耐用的北美核桃木

■  Quick press fit for replacing face much more 
convenient and easier 

■  Overall cast zinc head for safety and powerful 
blow 

■  Five size face for multiple selection Φ28-60mm
■  North America ash handles for incredible 

durability

重型铸锌锤

Heavy Duty Cast Zinc Hammer

无反弹安全钢柄锤 / 无反弹安全木柄锤

询价或订货时请按需选择锤头的硬度，在□中标出相应代码

Please select the face with required hardness, and write the corresponding face code in □ when 
ordering or enquiry.

锤子 HAMMERS

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

ABF3-28 □□

ABF3-32 □□

ABF5-40 □□

ABF5-50 □□

ABF5-60 □□

Ø28

Ø32

Ø40

Ø50

Ø60

82

95

108

125

138

290

300

315

370

410

215

310

510

980

1430

类别
Category

字母代号
Code

硬度 
Hardness

材质

Material
颜色 
Color

中硬

Med Hard

特硬

Ex Hard

黄色 Yellow

白色 White

64D
105A

80D

聚亚安酯
Polyurethane

尼龙

Nylon

D

F
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■  卡槽式的手柄与锤面紧固方式更安全可靠

■  6 种大小的锤面，选择更多样 Ø22-80mm，

6 种内腔尺寸 0.86-3.1”
■  5 种不同材质和硬度的锤面，使敲击面更安全

■  高强度的铸铁、铸铝锤腔使工作更轻松、力度更

便于把握

■  木柄由北美核桃木制成，坚实耐用

■  Safety ribbed housings for handle & face
■  Six size face for multiple selection Φ22-80mm, 

Six head diameters 0.86-3.1″
■  Six type face of different materials and 

hardness for safety blow 
■  Rugged malleable cast iron and aluminum 

heads made operation much easier 
■  North America ash handles for incredible 

durability

重型分体式铸铁锤
Heavy Duty Split Malleable Cast Iron Hammer

轻型分体式铸铝锤

Light Duty Split Malleable Cast Aluminum Hammer

重型分体式铸铁锤 / 重型分体式铸铝锤

锤子 HAMMERS

类别
Category

字母代号
Code

硬度 
Hardness

材质

Material
颜色 
Color

软

Soft

中硬

Med Hard

稍软

Little Soft

中软

Med Soft

特硬

Ex Hard

蓝色 Blue

黄色 Yellow

红色 Red

黑色 Black

白色 White

21D
70A

64D
105A

35D
85A

45D
90A

80D

TPE

聚亚安酯
Polyurethane

聚亚安酯
Polyurethane

橡胶

Latex Rubber

尼龙

Nylon

A

D

B

C

F

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

QFT-22 □□

QFT-30 □□

QFT-40 □□

QFT-50 □□

QFT-60 □□

QFT-80 □□

QFT-81 □□

Ø22

Ø30

Ø40

Ø50

Ø60

Ø80

Ø80

63

87

110

130

151

185

185

230

290

330

360

405

495

835

105

190

385

650

820

1750

2220

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

ZFT-22 □□

ZFT-30 □□

ZFT-40 □□

ZFT-50 □□

ZFT-60 □□

ZFT-80 □□

ZFT-81 □□

Ø22

Ø30

Ø40

Ø50

Ø60

Ø80

Ø80

63

87

110

130

151

185

185

230

290

330

360

405

495

835

185

315

650

1150

1760

3080

3530
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■  锤面由中等硬度，不褪色、高耐磨的聚亚安酯制成

■  锤身由精密钢管制成，并牢固焊接

■  钢柄的握把由环保的防振弹性材料制成

■  木柄由北美核桃木制成，坚实耐用

■  可更换锤面，省钱。

■  环保的钢珠填充

■  快速按压组装，在使用中不会松动和脱落

■  Med hard polyurethane face, no fade and high 
wear resistance

■  Precise steel head, welding firmly 
■  Anti vibration ergo cushion grips for steel handle 
■  North America ash handles for incredible 

durability
■  Save money! Replace faces not entire hammers
■  Filled with environmentally safe steel shot 
■  Quick press fit and won’t unscrew or loosen 

while in use.

无反弹安全钢柄锤
Non Rebounding Steel Cushion Grip Dead Blow Hammers

无反弹安全木柄锤
Non Rebounding North American Ash Handle Dead Blow Hammers

无反弹安全钢柄锤 / 无反弹安全木柄锤

询价或订货时请按需选择锤头的硬度，在□中标出相应代码

Please select the face with required hardness, and write the corresponding face code in □ when 
ordering or enquiry.

锤子 HAMMERS

类别
Category

字母代号
Code

硬度 
Hardness

材质

Material
颜色 
Color

中硬

Med Hard

特硬

Ex Hard

黄色 Yellow

白色 White

64D
105A

80D

聚亚安酯
Polyurethane

尼龙

Nylon

D

F

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

APF-25 □□

APF-30 □□

APF-35 □□

APF-40 □□

APF-45 □□

APF-50 □□

APF-60 □□

APF-70 □□

APF-71 □□

Ø25

Ø30

Ø35

Ø40

Ø45

Ø50

Ø60

Ø70

Ø70

108

112

115

120

125

130

135

165

165

290

290

300

300

310

310

360

370

880

520

590

690

840

1050

1410

2020

2730

3600

型号
Item No.

重量
Weight (g)

锤头长度 
Head Length (mm)

锤身长度 
Length (mm)

锤面直径 
Face Diameter (mm)

APM-25 □□

APM-30 □□

APM-35 □□

APM-40 □□

APM-45 □□

APM-50 □□

APM-60 □□

APM-70 □□

Ø25

Ø30

Ø35

Ø40

Ø45

Ø50

Ø60

Ø70

108

112

115

120

125

130

135

165

310

310

320

320

330

330

380

390

320

460

580

760

1000

1250

2000

2600
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